
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

999 

26 

45 

11 

299 

73 

199 

78 

995 

992 

997 

49 

Name 

BONATTI Christian 
PELLEGRINO Alfredo 
GUASTI Enrico 
IMPULLITI Patrizio 
BIASETTI Mario 
PONZIO Simone 
ROMPINI Alberto 
SANTINI Danilo 
FRANCIA Enrico 
CARRABBA Luca 
BAMBI Claudio 
GUASTI Leonardo 

Model/Engine 

Symbol Sport Nazionale 

Alfa GT 

Alfa Sud 

Best Tm 

1:20.820 
1:23.805 
1:26.089 
1:26.737 
1:27.057 
1:27.463 
1:28.739 
1:33.668 
1:35.685 
1:36.912 
1:37.874 
1:39.004 

In Lap 

3 

5 

7 

2 

4 

4 

7 

4 

2 

3 

5 

4 

Diff 

2.985 
5.269 
5.917 
6.237 
6.643 
7.919 

12.848 
14.865 
16.092 
17.054 
18.184 

Gap 

2.985 
2.284 
0.648 
0.320 
0.406 
1.276 
4.929 
2.017 
1.227 
0.962 
1.130 

Laps 

5 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

3 

6 

6 

6 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 29/09/2019 9.52.44 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

ALFA REVIVAL CUP - ALFA YOUNG TIMER 
Racing/Trofeo Chiti 

1° Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:25:01 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

29/09/2019 09:25 


